Half Day Dismissal Schedule

School

Verda Dierzen Early Learning Center

(Afternoon PreK not in session)

Greenwood
Mary Endres
Westwood

Dean Street
Olson
Prairiewood

Prairiewood/Creekside Life Skills
Greenwood Life Skills

Clay Academy

Creekside Middle School
Northwood Middle School

Woodstock High School
Woodstock North High School

MCC

Dismissal Time

11:20 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

If you have questions regarding early dismissals, please contact

the main office at your child’s school.



