Half Day Dismissal Schedule

School	Dismissal Time
Verda Dierzen Early Learning Center (Afternoon PreK not in session)	11:20 a.m.
Greenwood Mary Endres Westwood	11:00 a.m.
Dean Street Olson Prairiewood	11:10 a.m.
Prairiewood/Creekside Life Skills Greenwood Life Skills	11:00 a.m. 11:15 a.m.
Clay Academy	12:00 p.m.
Creekside Middle School Northwood Middle School	12:15 p.m.
Woodstock High School Woodstock North High School	12:00 p.m.
MCC	12:00 p.m.

If you have questions regarding early dismissals, please contact the main office at your child's school.